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dpe ppm S0 PEAS REWE Riser (OFNR) ERFER (LSZH)
FC FC osie  && APC | PCS1A1AS1CR-xxxM PCS1A1AS1CL-xxxM
FC FC osle  && UPC | PCS1UIUS1CR-xxxM PCS1U1US1CL-xxxM
FC FC OM1 Be PC | PCS1P1PMICR-xxxM PCS1P1PM1CL-xxxM
FC FC om2 Be PC | PCS1P1PM2CR-xxxM  PCS1P1PM2CL-xxxM
FC FC oM3  KESE PC | PCS1P1PM3CR-xxxM PCS1P1PM3CL-xxxM
FC FC oM4  KESE PC | PCS1P1PM4CR-xxxM  PCS1P1PM4CL-xxxM
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FC SC 0Ss1/2 HE APC PCS1A2AS1CR-xxxM PCS1A2AS1CL-xxxM ::F
FC sC 0S1/2 #He UPC PCS1U2US1CR-xxxM  PCS1U2US1CL-xxxM
FC SC OM1 "me PC PCS1P2PM1CR-xxxM PCS1P2PM1CL-xxxM
FC SC OomM2 pioy=:] PC PCS1P2PM2CR-xxxM PCS1P2PM2CL-xxxM g
FC SC oOM3  XE& PC | PCS1P2PM3CR-xxxM PCS1P2PM3CL-x0xM 5t
FC SC OomM4 KER PC PCS1P2PM4CR-xxxM PCS1P2PM4CL-xxxM m
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Fgf%g ;;ﬁ"‘;g F5 PEHE REWE Riser OFNR)  E/RFe (LSZH)
FC ST 0OS1/2 =5 APC PCS1A3AS1CR-xxxM PCS1A3AS1CL-xxxM
FC ST 0OS1/2 g UPC PCS1U3US1CR-xxxM  PCS1U3US1CL-xxxM
- FC ST OM1 pioy=:) PC PCS1P3PM1CR-xxxM PCS1P3PM1CL-xxxM
FC ST om2 pioy=:) PC PCS1P3PM2CR-xxxM PCS1P3PM2CL-xxxM
FC ST OoM3 KEEE PC PCS1P3PM3CR-xxxM PCS1P3PM3CL-xxxM
FC ST OomM4 KEEE PC PCS1P3PM4CR-xxxM PCS1P3PM4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” BMERLKE (m) - FEEFENKE (M)

F:‘j%g g;ﬁ”“% F5 PERE REHE Riser OFNR)  {EARFEe (LSZH)
FC LC 0OSs1/2 g APC PCS1A4AS1CR-xxxM  PCS1A4AS1CL-xxxM
FC LC 0OSs1/2 g UPC PCS1U4US1CR-xxxM  PCS1U4US1CL-xxxM
FC LC OoM1 pioy=:) PC PCS1P4PM1CR-xxxM PCS1P4PM1CL-xxxM
FC LC om2 pioy=:) PC PCS1P4PM2CR-xxxM PCS1P4PM2CL-xxxM
FC LC OoM3 KEEE PC PCS1P4PM3CR-xxxM PCS1P4PM3CL-xxxM
FC LC Oom4 KEEE PC PCS1P4PM4CR-xxxM  PCS1P4PM4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” BMERLKE (m) - FEEFENKE (M)
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sT ST  osie ES® APC | PCS3A3ASTCR-xxM  PCS3A3ASTCL-xxxM
sT ST  osie ES UPC | PCS3U3USTCR-xxxM  PCS3U3UST CL-xxxM
sT sT omi  Be PC | PCS3P3PMICR-xxM PCS3P3PM1CL-xxxM
sT sT oMz  Be PC | PCS3P3PM2CR-xxxM PCS3P3PM2CL-xxxM
sT sT OM3 KEE®  PC | PCS3P3PM3CR-xxxM PCS3P3PM3CL-xxxM
sT sT OM4 KEE®  PC | PCS3P3PM4CR-xxxM PCS3P3PMACL-xxxM
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K ST SC  Osi2 H#S APC | PCS3A2AS1CRxM  PCS3A2ASTCL-xxxM
ST sC  osiz E® UPC | PCS3U2USTCR-x0xxM  PCS3U2UST CL-xoxxM
ST SC OoM1 pioy=:) PC PCS3P2PM1CR-xxxM PCS3P2PM1CL-xxxM
ST SC Oom2 "e PC PCS3P2PM2CR-xxxM  PCS3P2PM2CL-xxxM
ST SC OoM3 KER PC PCS3P2PM3CR-xxxM PCS3P2PM3CL-xxxM
ST SC OomM4 KER PC PCS3P2PM4CR-xxxM  PCS3P2PM4CL-xxxM
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ST LC  0Si/2 #f  APC | PCS3A4ASICRxM PCS3A4ASTCL-xxxM
ST LC OS2 #®  UPC |PCS3UAUSICRxM PCS3U4USTCL-xoxM
ST LC omi  &e PC | PCS3P4PMICR-xxxM PCS3P4PM1CL-xxM
ST LC oMz  && PC | PCS3P4PM2CR-xxxM PCS3P4PM2CL-xxxM
ST LC OM3 KE®  PC | PCS3P4PM3CR-xcxM  PCS3P4PM3CL-xxxM
ST LC OM4 KEE  PC | PCS3P4PMACR-0cxM  PCS3PAPMACL-xxxM
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sC sC 0osire  #® APC | PCS2A2AS1CR-xxxM  PCS2A2AS1CL-xxxM
sC sC 0osie  #® UPC | PCS2U2US1CRxxxM  PCS2U2US1CL-xxM
sC sC OoM1 R PC PCS2P2PM1CR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM1CL-xxxM
sC sC om2 B PC PCS2P2PM2CR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM2CL-xxxM
SC SC OM3  KE® PC PCS2P2PM3CR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM3CL-xxxM
SC sC OM4  KE® PC PCS2P2PM4CR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM4CL-xxxM
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74



Yildn B M A 2k

yearpis |

W BBtk

A-I% B-ifi - - . ;
Eigse g g% FPERE WmEHE Riser (OFNR) KBF X (LSZH)
sC LC osie  BE APC | PCS2A4AS1CR-xxxM  PCS2A4AS1CL-xxxM
sC LC osie  #E UPC | PCS2U4US1CRx0xM  PCS2U4US1CL-xxxM
sC LC oMm1 e PC | PCS2P4PM1CR-xxxM  PCS2P4PM1CL-xxxM
sC LC om2 e PC | PCS2P4PM2CR-xxxM  PCS2P4PM2CL-xxxM
sC LC oM3  KESE PC | PCS2P4PM3CR-xxxM PCS2P4PM3CL-xxxM
sC LC oM4  KESE PC | PCS2P4PMACR-xxxM PCS2P4PM4CL-xxxM
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LC LC osi2  E&& APC | PCS4A4ASTICR-xxxM  PCS4A4ASTCL-xxxM FE
LC LC osie  E&& UPC | PCS4U4US1CRxxM  PCS4U4USTCL-xxxM
LC LC oMm1 e PC | PCS4P4PMICR-xxM  PCS4P4PM1CL-xxxM
LC LC om2 e PC | PCS4P4PM2CR-xxxM  PCS4P4PM2CL-xxxM =
LC LC oM3  kiEEE PC PCS4P4PM3CR-xxM  PCS4P4PM3CL-x0xxM 3t
o
LC LC oM4  KE® PC | PCS4P4PMACR-xxM  PCS4P4PMACL-xxxM $
(1) “xox” BMERSKE (m) - FHSBENKE (312) iy
E2000-E2000 >

Jgfgﬁ J»g;ﬁ%g g5 PEHE BETE Riser (OFNR) EIREE (LSZH)

E2000 E2000 0OS1/2 HE APC PCS5A5AS1CR-xxxM  PCS5A5AS1CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 OS2 #® UPC | PCS5USUS1CR-xxM  PCS5U5US1CL-xxM
E2000 E2000  OM1 B PC PCS5P5PM1CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PM1CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 OM2 B PC PCS5P5PM2CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PM2CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 OM3 KkE® PC PCS5P5PM3CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PM3CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 OM4 KkE® PC PCS5P5PMACR-xxxM  PCS5P5PMA4CL-xxxM
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FC FC 0Ss1/2 #E APC PCD1A1AS1ER-xxxM  PCD1A1AS1EL-xxxM
FC FC 0S1/2 #E UPC | PCD1U1UST1ER-xxxM PCD1U1US1EL-xxxM
FC FC om1 Be PC PCD1P1PM1ER-xxxM PCD1P1PM1EL-xxxM
FC FC OoMm2 Be PC PCD1P1PM2ER-xxxM ~ PCD1P1PM2EL-xxxM
FC FC OM3  KE® PC PCD1P1PM3ER-xxM PCD1P1PM3EL-xxxM
FC FC OM4  KE® PC PCD1P1PM4ER-xxxM PCD1P1PM4EL-xxxM
(1) ‘oo’ EMERGKEE (m) - BESEENKE (315
A BE 4 pEme WEFE | Rser OFNR)  {HEES (LSZH
s Emm O° i3 27 (Ol (bR,
FC sC 0S1/2 #E APC PCD1A2AS1ER-xxxM  PCD1A2AS1EL-xxxM
FC sC 0S1/2 #He UPC PCD1U2US1ER-xxxM PCD1U2US1EL-xxxM
FC sC OMH1 B PC PCD1P2PM1ER-xxxM  PCD1P2PM1EL-xxxM
FC sSC omM2 B PC PCD1P2PM2ER-xxxM  PCD1P2PM2EL-xxxM
FC sSC oM3  kE®E PC PCD1P2PM3ER-xxxM PCD1P2PMB3EL-xxxM
FC sC OoM4  KE®E PC PCD1P2PM4ER-xxxM  PCD1P2PM4EL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” BMEXHKE (m) - FESEENKE (3LH)
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FC ST  0Si/2 #®&  APC |PCD1ABASIER-xxxM PCD1A3ASTEL-xxxM
FC ST  0Si/2 #®&  UPC |PCD1U3USIER-xxxM PCD1U3USTEL-xxxM
FC ST omi  &e PC  |PCD1P3PMIER-xxxM PCD1P3PM1EL-xxxM
FC ST oMz  &e PC  |PCD1P3PM2ER-xxxM PCD1P3PM2EL-xxxM
FC ST OM3 KE®  PC  |PCD1P3PM3ER-xxxM PCD1P3PM3EL-xxxM
FC ST OM4 KE®  PC  |PCDIP3PM4ER-xxxM PCD1P3PMAEL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” BIEXHKE (m) - FESEENKE (3H)
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FC LC  Osie #& APC | PCD1A4ASTER-xM ~ PCD1A4ASTEL-xxxM
FC LC  Osie #& UPC | PCD1U4USTER-xxxM ~PCD1U4USTEL-xxxM
FC LC OoM1 biee) PC | PCDIP4PMIER-xxxM PCD1P4PM1EL-x0xxM
FC LC oM2 & PC | PCDIP4PM2ER-xxxM PCD1P4PM2EL-xxxM
FC LC oM3  KE® PC | PCD1P4PM3ER-xxxM PCD1P4PM3EL-x0xxM
FC LC oM4  KES PC | PCD1P4PM4ER-xxxM PCD1P4PM4EL-x0xxM
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ST ST osi12 #® APC | PCD3A3AS1ER-xxxM PCD3A3AS1EL-xxxM
ST ST 0Ss1/2 HE UPC | PCD3U3US1ER-xxxM PCD3U3US1EL-xxxM
ST ST OMA1 iz PC PCD3P3PM1ER-xxxM PCD3P3PM1EL-xxxM
ST ST OM2 Be PC PCD3P3PM2ER-xxxM PCD3P3PM2EL-xxxM
ST ST OoM3  KE® PC PCD3P3PM3ER-xxxM PCD3P3PM3EL-xxxM
ST ST OoM4  KE® PC PCD3P3PM4ER-xxxM  PCD3P3PMA4EL-xxxM
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ST SC osi2 #E UPC | PCD3U2USTER-xxxM PCD3U2US1EL-xxxM
ST SC OMA1 Be PC PCD3P2PM1ER-xxxM PCD3P2PM1EL-xxxM
ST SC OoM2 BeE PC PCD3P2PM2ER-xxxM  PCD3P2PM2EL-xxxM =
ST SC OM3  KE® PC PCD3P2PM3ER-xxxM  PCD3P2PM3EL-xxxM £l
ST SC OoM4  KE® PC PCD3P2PM4ER-xxxM  PCD3P2PMA4EL-xxxM @
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ST LC osie  #H& APC | PCD3A4AS1ER-xxxM  PCD3A4AS1EL-xxxM
ST LC 0osie  H& UPC | PCD3U4US1ER-xxxM PCD3U4US1EL-xxxM
ST LC OMH1 BE PC PCD3P4PM1ER-xxxM PCD3P4PM1EL-xxxM
ST LC OM2 BE PC PCD3P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD3P4PM2EL-xxxM
ST LC OM3  KE® PC PCD3P4PM3ER-xxxM  PCD3P4PM3EL-xxxM
ST LC OoM4  KE® PC PCD3P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD3P4PMA4EL-xxxM
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SC sC oS  #H& APC | PCD2A2ASTER-xxxM  PCD2A2AS1EL-xxxM
SC sC oS  #H& UPC | PCD2U2US1ER-xxxM PCD2U2US1EL-xxxM
SC sC OoM1 pixe) PC PCD2P2PM1ER-xxxM PCD2P2PM1EL-xxxM
sC sC om2 B PC PCD2P2PM2ER-xxxM PCD2P2PM2EL-xxxM
sC sC OoM3  KE® PC PCD2P2PM3ER-xxxM  PCD2P2PM3EL-xxxM
sC sC oM4  KE® PC PCD2P2PM4ER-xxxM  PCD2P2PM4EL-xxxM
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SC LC 081/2 HE APC PCD2A4AS1ER-xxxM  PCD2A4AS1EL-xxxM
SC LC 08s1/2 HE UPC PCD2U4US1ER-xxxM  PCD2U4US1EL-xxxM
SC LC OoM1 fi-as) PC PCD2P4PM1ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PM1EL-xxxM
SC LC om2 Be PC PCD2P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PM2EL-xxxM
SC LC OoM3 KER PC PCD2P4PM3ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PMS3EL-xxxM
SC LC OoM4 KER PC PCD2P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PM4EL-xxxM
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E';l LC LC 0S1/2 He APC PCD4A4AS1ER-xxxM  PCD4A4AS1EL-xxxM
LC LC 08172 HE UPC PCD4U4US1ER-xxxM  PCD4U4US1EL-xxxM
LC LC OoM1 #we PC PCD4P4PM1ER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM1EL-xxxM
LC LC om2 we PC PCD4P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM2EL-xxxM
LC LC OM3 KEE PC PCD4P4PMBER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM3EL-xxxM
LC LC Oom4 KEE PC PCD4P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM4EL-xxxM
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E2000  E2000 OS1/2 #&  APC | PCDSASASIER-oM  PCD5ASASTEL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 OS1/2 %€  UPC |PCD5USUSER-0xM PCD5USUSTEL-0oM
E2000  E2000 OMi  R&& PC | PCDSPSPM1ER-x0M  PCDSPSPMAEL-x0M
E2000  E2000 OM2  R&& PC | PCDSPSPM2ER-x0M  PCDSPSPM2EL-x0M
E2000  E2000 OM3 kE®  PC | PCDSPSPM3ER-0xM PCDSPSPM3EL-ooM
E2000 E2000 OM4 KE  PC | PCDSPSPMAER-0M  PCDSPSPMA4EL-0oM

(1) “xxx” BMERLKE (m) - FESFEOKE (3MH)
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